Frequency Synthesizers
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
1
QFS-200-40000
0.2~40GHz
Features: Applications:
* High Frequency Stability * Wireless
* Ultra Low Phase Noise * Transceiver

8 RX
9 TX
How To Order
QFS-200-20000-MU - Module, UART
QFS-200-20000-XU - PXI, UART
QFS-200-20000-MUL - Module, UART, Low Phase Noise
QFS-200-20000-XUL - PXI, UART, Low Phase Noise
QFS-200-40000-MU - Module, UART
QFS-200-40000-XU - PXI, UART
QFS-200-40000-MUL - Module, UART, Low Phase Noise
QFS-200-40000-XUL - PXI, UART, Low Phase Noise
Customization is available upon request.
Output Phase Noise(dBc/Hz)
Freq.
Offset